

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Allinial Global Welcomes Blick Rothenberg

ATLANTA, GEORGIA May 17, 2021 — Allinial Global is pleased to welcome a new member in its EMEI region, Blick Rothenberg.

Based in London, UK, Blick Rothenberg is a leading tax, accounting, and business advisory firm who puts their people and client relationships first. Founded on personal integrity and technical expertise, the firm's client base ranges from large corporates to smaller fast-growth and owner-managed businesses, high net worth individuals, family offices, and funds. Key sectors for Blick Rothenberg include financial services, property and construction, retail, technology, and digital media.

With over 75 years of experience working with international businesses, Blick Rothenberg is a strong match for Allinial Global. The firm supports over 100 overseas companies each year to enter the UK market and provide a full set of financial services from international tax structuring through to global audit. Blick Rothenberg's award-winning International Tax team advises on complex cross-border tax matters, transfer pricing, and M&A. The specialist Global Mobility team ensures that the global tax affairs of international executives are compliant and optimized, and the dual-qualified UK/US Private Client team advises US connected persons on their tax affairs in both countries, as well as their consolidated tax compliance obligations. Under the UK's special 'non-dom' tax regime, Blick Rothenberg's Private Client team advises international high net worth individuals and families on their relocation to the UK and how to efficiently invest in UK property and businesses.

"We're thrilled to welcome a premier firm like Blick Rothenberg and look forward to a mutually beneficial partnership. In addition to their international experience and technical expertise, Blick Rothenberg brings a highly collaborative mindset that will drive exciting new opportunities for Allinial Global members. That spirit of collegiality is precisely what we want to see from our member firms as the association continues to grow and evolve."

- Mark Koziel, President and CEO, Allinial Global

"Joining Allinial Global represents the next phase of our strategic investment in international business and will position Blick Rothenberg as a leading organization supporting groups with their international expansion and operations. We strive to provide our clients with market-leading advice, and our partnership with Allinial Global will enrich our current offerings whilst generating new and exciting opportunities for our clients, our people, and Allinial Global member firms."

- James Dolan, Head of International Tax, Blick Rothenberg

"I am delighted that Blick Rothenberg has been offered the opportunity to join Allinial Global. Blick Rothenberg has had a long history and fantastic success in working with international clients, and our membership in Allinial Global represents a significant step to further our international reach. I am excited about the opportunities for our people and clients, and the value that Blick Rothenberg can add to Allinial Global and its member firms as an active and collaborative contributor."

Nimesh Shah, CEO, Blick Rothenberg

Blick Rothenberg is a part of Azets, an international business services group. Being part of Azets allows Blick Rothenberg to continue its development and keep pace with clients' rapidly changing requirements while developing its people, investing in innovative technology, and supporting the delivery of truly excellent service. Both firms maintain separate memberships with Allinial Global.



About Allinial Global:

Allinial Global is a member-based association dedicated to the success of independent accounting and consulting firms. Founded in 1969, this strategic affiliation of legally independent accounting firms has a mission to foster the independence, profitability, and continuous improvement of its members. Allinial Global is two hundred and forty-eight members strong and growing, with locations throughout the world generating over \$4 billion in collective revenues. With dedicated regional liaisons who have extensive connections throughout the Americas, EMEIA (Europe, the Middle East, India, and Africa), and the Asia Pacific region, members of Allinial Global are committed to providing the most agile, flexible, and client-centric solutions anywhere, anytime.

For press inquiries regarding Allinial Global, please contact:

Mark Koziel, President & CEO

Phone: 1-800-282-3680 | Email: mkoziel@allinialglobal.com